08/19/2025
08/21/2025
08/26/2025
08/27/2025
09/02/2025
09/04/2025
09/08/2025
09/09/2025
09/11/2025
09/15/2025
09/16/2025
09/18/2025
09/22/2025
09/23/2025
09/25/2025
09/30/2025
10/02/2025
10/6/2025
10/07/2025
10/09/2025
10/13-17

Jean Ribault High School

Junior Varsity and Varsity
3610 Ribault Scenic Drive, Jacksonville, FL 32208 Phone: (904)924-3092

Principal: Dr. Gregory Bostic
Head Coach: Eugenia Jackson

Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Mon-Thur

Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
TBA

Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
TBA

Raines
Riverside
Duval Charter
West Nassau
Terry Parker
OPEN
Jackson
IMPACT (JV)
First Coast

Ed White
Westside
Duval Charter
*Ed White*
Terry Parker
OPEN

Paxon

First Coast
Yulee

Raines
Westside

Home Games in Bold

*Senior Night*

**District Week**

Athletic Director: Dean William Griffin
JV Head Coach: Dr. Yvette Williams

5:30/6:30
5:30/6:30
6:00/7:00
6:00/7:00
5:30/6:30
5:30/6:30
5:30/6:30
5:30

5:30/6:30
5:30/6:30
5:30/6:30
6:00/7:00
5:30/6:30
5:30/6:30
5:30/6:30
5:30/6:30
5:30/6:30
6:00/7:00
5:30/6:30
5:30/6:30
TBA



