

Jean Ribault High School Junior Varsity and Varsity 3610 Ribault Scenic Drive, Jacksonville, FL 32208 Phone: (904)924-3092

Principal: Dr. Gregory Bostic **Athletic Director: Dean William Griffin** Head Coach: Eugenia Jackson JV Head Coach: Dr. Yvette Williams

08/19/2025	Tuesday	Home	Raines	5:30/6:30	
08/21/2025	Thursday	Home	Riverside	5:30/6:30	
08/26/2025	Tuesday	Home	Duval Charter	6:00/7:00	
08/27/2025	Wednesday	Home	West Nassau	6:00/7:00	
09/02/2025	Tuesday	Home	Terry Parker	5:30/6:30	
09/04/2025	Thursday	TBA	OPEN	5:30/6:30	
09/08/2025	Monday	Away	Jackson	5:30/6:30	
09/09/2025	Tuesday	Home	IMPACT (JV)	5:30	
09/11/2025	Thursday	Home	First Coast	5:30/6:30	
09/15/2025	Monday	Away	Ed White	5:30/6:30	
09/16/2025	Tuesday	Home	Westside	5:30/6:30	
09/18/2025	Thursday	Away	Duval Charter	6:00/7:00	
09/22/2025	Monday	Home	*Ed White*	5:30/6:30	
09/23/2025	Tuesday	Away	Terry Parker	5:30/6:30	
09/25/2025	Thursday	Away	OPEN	5:30/6:30	
09/30/2025	Tuesday	Home	Paxon	5:30/6:30	
10/02/2025	Thursday	Away	First Coast	5:30/6:30	
10/6/2025	Monday	Home	Yulee	6:00/7:00	
10/07/2025	Tuesday	Away	Raines	5:30/6:30	
10/09/2025	Thursday	Away	Westside	5:30/6:30	
10/13-17	Mon-Thur	TBA	**TBA**	TBA	

Home Games in Bold

Senior Night

^{**}District Week**